
ATTENDEES LIST


Meeting :
3GPPCN5-#18


3GPPCN5-#18


Budapest, 13 - 17 May 2 002


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Ms. Xiaoyan HE
Agilent Technologies Japan Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
DE
+86 10 62295353
xyhe@lucent.com
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Ms. Chelo Abarca
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1307 70469
chelo.abarca@alcatel.fr
YES  -  NO

Mr. Johannes Achter
T-Mobile AUSTRIA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 1 79585 6322
johannes.achter@t-mobile.at
YES  -  NO

Mr. Andy Bennett
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44-1793-897915
andybennett@lucent.com
YES  -  NO

Miss Kurt Bischinger
T-Mobile AUSTRIA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 79 585 6972
kurt.bischinger@t-mobile.at
YES  -  NO

Mr. Gary Bruce
Sun Microsystems Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1 394 386 543
gary.bruce@sun.com
YES  -  NO

Mrs. Liliana Dinale
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+15148271208
liliana.dinale@ericsson.ca
YES  -  NO

Miss Birgit Falter
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+49 2407 575 392
Birgit.Falter@eed.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. Roberto Gullino
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 2287678
Roberto.Gullino@TILab.com
YES  -  NO

Ms. Jane D Humphrey
MARCONI COMMUNICATIONS
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 24 76564232
jane.humphrey@marconi.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Anders Lundqvist
Incomit AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 54 17 67 03
anders.lundqvist@incomit.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Maurice Martin
VODAFONE LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+31 654671224
maurice.martin@vodafone.nl
YES  -  NO

Mrs. Pauline Meyer
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 4529 4953
pauline.meyer@rd.francetelecom.com
YES  -  NO

Dr. Ard-Jan Moerdijk
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 161242777
Ard.Jan.Moerdijk@eln.ericsson.se
YES  -  NO

Mr. Eamonn Murray
AePONA LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 28 90269188
e.murray@aepona.com
YES  -  NO

Dr. Sivasubramaniam Ramanan
NEC EUROPE LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 (0)20 8752 386
s.ramanan@ttd.neceur.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Matti Saarenpaa
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 74666
matti.saarenpaa@nokia.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Richard Stretch
BT Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1473 607487
richard.stretch@bt.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. David Tweedie
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+1-613-763-1725
davidtw@nortelnetworks.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Musa Unmehopa
Lucent Technologies B.V.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 35 687 1684
unmehopa@lucent.com
YES  -  NO

Mr. Guda Venkatesh
Teltier Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 732 428 1500
Venk@teltier.com
YES  -  NO


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Stephen Hayes
Ericsson Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 583 5773
stephen.hayes@ericsson.com
YES  -  NO


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Ultan Mulligan
ETSI Secretariat
3GPPORG_REP (ETSI)
FR
+33 4 92 94 43 88
ultan.mulligan@etsi.fr
YES  -  NO

Mr. Adrian Zoicas
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 21
adrian.zoicas@etsi.fr
YES  -  NO
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